
CSI5* GCT / CSI2* LAUSANNE

Class No. 4 / CSI2* Prize RTS Competition with one jump-off Samstag, 15. September 2012 Start: 8:45

Table: A

FEI RG / Art. 238-2.2
Height: 1.20 m

Speed: 350 m/min

Length: 420 m

Time allowed: 72 sec

Time limit: 144 sec

Obstacles: 11

Efforts: 14

Penalty sec

Jump-off:

7b-8-9-10-11ab-13

Length: 230 m

Time allowed: 40 sec

Time limit: 80 sec

Course Designer:

Rolf Lüdi / Gérard Lachat SUI

Arena: 80 x 50 m

Start

Jump-off

Finish
Start

1

2

3

6

8

5

7a
7b

4

11b

9

11a

10

7c

Finish

Jump-off
13


